July 2009 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Garrot, Elizabeth MD

Waguespack, Scott J. MD

Tapley, Benson Wayne DO

Foster, Gregory Allen MD

Bailey, Donald Hosford MD

Gordon, Julian B. MD

Rowles, John Mark MD

Nguyen, Tuan MD

Gyebi, Leonard MD

Carlson, John RCP

Sipsy, Lonnie Keith DO

Lecompte, Brian MD

Number:

61584

63014

31337

30062

26444

51763

39927

41470

60378

3623

55436

33133

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Respiratory Care
Professional

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order
Lifting Suspension

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order



