July 2009 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Garrot, Elizabeth MD	61584	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Waguespack, Scott J. MD	63014	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Tapley, Benson Wayne DO	31337	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Foster, Gregory Allen MD	30062	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Bailey, Donald Hosford MD	26444	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Gordon, Julian B. MD	51763	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Rowles, John Mark MD	39927	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Nguyen, Tuan MD	41470	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Gyebi, Leonard MD	60378	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Carlson, John RCP	3623	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Consent Order
Sipsy, Lonnie Keith DO	55436	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Lecompte, Brian MD	33133	Physician	Approve Consent Order